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IL606 Loan Closing Statement
08/31/2011

Registration Number: 990045136

Borrower Name: BETHLEHEM CHURCH OF GOD

and Address: 9735 KEISA LANE
COLUMBUS, OH 43211

Total Amount Advanced
Less Principal Pymts to Date

Loan Number: 90046

Remitter Name:
and Address:

251,079.00
3,117.16

Current Balance

Loan Application Fees Balance
Loan Closing Fees

Reserve Balance

Prepaid (-) / Past Due (+)

Interest Rate
Interest Due

Beneficiary Name:
and Address:

*eeek END OF REPORT 0%

247,961.84
.00
3,766.19
.00
.00

6.2500%
.00



