DDI Demo for Church Extension Funds Loan Closing Statement 08/31/2011

Registration Number: 990045136	Loan Number: 90046
 BETHLEHEM CHURCH OF GOD 9735 KEISA LANE COLUMBUS, OH 43211	Remitter Name: and Address:
Total Amount Advanced Less Principal Pymts to Date Current Balance	251,079.00 3,117.16 247,961.84
Loan Application Fees Balance Loan Closing Fees Reserve Balance Prepaid (-) / Past Due (+) Interest Rate Interest Due	.00 3,766.19 .00 .00 6.2500% .00

Beneficiary Name: and Address:

***** END OF REPORT *****